:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10185852

Oct 16, 2024 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 318,307 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 155925 - 0.019544052 ETH®
51.18 USD

2 155926 - 0.019547430 ETH®
51.19 USD

3 155927 - 0.019554605 ETH®
51.21 USD

4 155928 - 0.065793461 ETH®
172.31 USD

S 155929 - 0.019541358 ETH®
51.17 USD

6 155930 - 0.019559285 ETH®&®
51.22 USD

7 155931 - 0.019501877 ETH®
51.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10185852
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/318307
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155925
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155926
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155927
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155928
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155929
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155930
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155931

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

155932

155933

155936

155937

155938

155939

155940

Validator Id

924231

Amount

- 0.065722403
172.12 USD

- 0.019548104
51.19 USD

- 0.019552413
51.20 USD

- 0.019555086
51.21 USD

- 0.019563737
51.23 USD

- 0.019519407
51.12 USD

- 0.019571193
51.25 USD

- 0.019511579
51.10 USD

- 0.019524854
51.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.046176002
120.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155932
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155933
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155934
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155935
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155936
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155937
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155938
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155939
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/155940
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/924231

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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