

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10185852

DATE & TIME Oct 16, 2024 · 04:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 318,307 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>155925</u>	- 0.019544052 ETH � 51.18 USD
2	<u>155926</u>	- 0.019547430 ETH � 51.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>155927</u>	- 0.019554605 ETH � 51.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>155928</u>	- 0.065793461 ETH � 172.31 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>155929</u>	- 0.019541358 ETH � 51.17 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>155930</u>	- 0.019559285 ETH � 51.22 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>155931</u>	- 0.019501877 ETH � 51.07 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>155932</u>	- 0.065722403 ETH � 172.12 USD
9	<u>155933</u>	- 0.019548104 ETH � 51.19 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>155934</u>	- 0.019552413 ETH � 51.20 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>155935</u>	- 0.019555086 ETH � 51.21 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>155936</u>	- 0.019563737 ETH � 51.23 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>155937</u>	- 0.019519407 ETH � 51.12 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>155938</u>	- 0.019571193 ETH � 51.25 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>155939</u>	- 0.019511579 ETH � 51.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>155940</u>	- 0.019524854 ETH <b>⊘</b> 51.13 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	924231	+ 0.046176002 ETH � 120.93 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.